NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Locke

SWIS Code - 053600

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13510
25110
26400
27350
41140
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

103,191,088

Number of
Exemptions

WO a W s NN

© ~
W 0 W

170

380
0
380

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

Total Assessed Value 88,744,336
Uniform Percentage 86.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
550,116 0.53
9,651 0.01
632,442 0.61
186,047 0.18
594,534 0.58
813,953 0.79
84,069 0.08
0 0.00
736,046 0.71
3,269,982 3.17
182,559 0.18
128,878 0.12
7,938,790 7.69
5,752,290 5.57
26,279 0.03
20,905,636 20.26
0 0.00
20,905,636 20.26

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

Total Assessed Value 104,603,904
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Moravia - 0542

Village of Moravia

SWIS Code - 054201
Equalized Total Assessed Value 104,603,904

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 3 439,000 0.42
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 4 474,600 0.45
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1 4,400 0.00
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 8 2,025,500 1.94
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 7 10,046,800 9.60
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN RPTL 462 2 490,100 0.47
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 7 2,429,800 2.32
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 2 507,800 0.49
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 4 2,058,800 1.97
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION RPTL 452 3 407,300 0.39
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY RPTL 444 1 216,300 0.21
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 1 749,200 0.72
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 7 356,755 0.34
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 5 146,465 0.14
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 67 5,561,905 5.32
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 121 3,989,000 3.81
41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot RPTL 425 1 8,000 0.01
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 1 7,000 0.01
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b 1 22,032 0.02
Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 246 29,940,757 28.62
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 246 29,940,757 28.62

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Cayuga $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18
Town of Moravia School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 201,846,564
SWIS Code - 054289 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 201,846,564

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 5 29,437,700 14.58
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 60,100 0.03
13240 CO O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3) 1 19,200 0.01
13350 CITY - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 5 283,700 0.14
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 162,400 0.08
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 4 104,500 0.05
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 63,900 0.03
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 2 801,800 0.40
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 2 190,400 0.09
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 2 99,300 0.05
41160 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%) RPTL 458-b 1 0 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 1 46,100 0.02
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 93 9,626,685 4.77
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 1 34,648 0.02
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 88,100 0.04
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 4 187,920 0.09
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 93 8,076,440 4.00
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 179 5,874,000 2.91
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 3 233,175 0.12
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1 2,800 0.00

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 402 55,390,068 27.44
Total System Exemptions: 1 2,800 0.00
Totals: 403 55,392,868 27.44

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 3 of 7



NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles

SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
18020
25110
25300
26400
27350
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

347,581,818

Number of
Exemptions

W WA NN =2 DNDDNDDN

231

-

94
160
16

539
0
539

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

Total Assessed Value 264,162,182
Uniform Percentage 76.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
621,710 0.18
230,658 0.07

1,297,105 0.37
2,406,447 0.69
412,106 0.12
4,346,053 1.25
761,842 0.22
48,421 0.01
301,020 0.09
29,652,586 8.53
21,268 0.01
247,122 0.07
392,172 0.11
9,001,995 2.59
5,810,560 1.67
257,984 0.07
28,026 0.01
55,837,075 16.06
0 0.00
55,837,075 16.06

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sempronius
SWIS Code - 055000

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13730
25110
26400
27350
41700
41720
41806
41834
41854
41864
47460
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480-a
RPTL 487

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

92,459,728

Number of
Exemptions

N OO = O = b 2 O
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293
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296

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

Total Assessed Value 70,269,393
Uniform Percentage 76.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

570,790 0.62
23,684 0.03
687,236 0.74
7,105 0.01
782,896 0.85
266,447 0.29
17,105 0.02
92,106 0.10
3,583,131 3.88
183,362 0.20
4,866,566 5.26
3,964,192 4.29
32,763 0.04
139,579 0.15
10,658 0.01
407,763 0.44
15,227,620 16.47
407,763 0.44
15,635,383 16.91

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Summerhill
SWIS Code - 055800

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 13,974,677

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 4
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 446 2
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 460 1
AG-MKTS L 305 12
RPTL 425 4
RPTL 425 15
42
0
42

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

230,600
80,500
67,300

1,000
6,500
92,100
1,500

943,907

351,080

485,250

2,259,737
0
2,259,737

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

13,974,677
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.65
0.58
0.48
0.01
0.05
0.66
0.01
6.75
2.51
3.47

16.17
0.00
16.17

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Venice

SWIS Code - 056200

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

41720
41800
41834
41854
50000

Exemption
Name

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

18,290,996

Number of
Exemptions

15
1
12
23
1

51
1
52

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/11/2024 13:24:18

Total Assessed Value 18,290,996
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
3,748,212 20.49
24,700 0.14
1,112,520 6.08
776,440 4.24
4,300 0.02
5,661,872 30.95
4,300 0.02
5,666,172 30.98

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 7 of 7



